Name

Denise Hall
Taylor Hopkins
Bennetta Hughes
Ronald May

Adrien Williams
Dylan Harris

Current Department
Temporary Pool

Detention Officer

County Court at Law Clerks

Equipment Services
District Attorney
Grounds Keeper

Dept # Current Title

1001
5030
0820

4401
3501
4010

Temporary
Jail Operations
Deputy County Clerk |

Equipment Technician
Legal Secretary 1
Facilities

Crnt Salary
$10 per hour
$ 34,342
$ 30,482
$ 43,137
$ 35,732
$ 31,059

Grade
703
550
532
536

534
531

COMMISSIONERS' COURT
HUMAN RESOURCES-CHANGES

December 15, 2014

New Department
District Clerk

Detention Officer

County Court at Law Clerks
Equipment Services

District Attorney
Grounds Keeper

Dept # New Title

2301
5030
0820

4401
3501
4010

Collections Clerk
Jail Operations
Deputy County Clerk |

Equipment Technician
Legal Secretary Il
Facilities

New Salary Grade

$ 30,482 532
$ 34,342 550
$ 30,482 532
$ 43,137 536
$ 35,732 534
$ 31,0569 531

Min? % Chng

YES
No
No

No
No
No

47%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

Eff Date

12/22/2014

1/1/2015
1/1/2015

1/1/2015
1/1/2015
1/1/2015

Notes

Temporary to Regular
Reduction in hours to zero
Reduction in hours to zero
Reduction in hours to zero

Reduction in hours to zero
Reduction in hours to zero



	Sheet1

